
EVENT DATE TIME

Christmas - Student vacation Fri., 12/14/18 - Sun., 1/6/19 No Classes

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY HOURS:

Apprenticeship Office Thursday, December 20, 2018 8:00am - 2:00pm

Apprenticeship Office Mon. 12/24/18 - Mon. 1/1/2019 OFFICE CLOSED

Office re-opens Wednesday, January 2, 2019 11:00am to 5:00pm

Spring Term Begins - Yrs 2 & 3 Monday, January 7, 2019 6:00pm - 8:30pm

Spring Term Begins - Yrs 1 & 4 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 6:00pm - 8:30pm

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 21, 2019 NO CLASSES

OSHA 10 for Year 1, Class #1 Tuesday, March 12, 2019 6:00pm - 9:30pm

OSHA 10 for Year 1, Class #2 Wednesday, March 13, 2019 6:00pm - 9:30pm

OSHA 10 for Year 1, Class #3 Thursday, March 14, 2019 8:00am - 2:00pm6:00pm - 9:30pm

SPRING BREAK 2019 for students Mon., 3/25/19 - Friday., 3/29/19NO CLASSES

   

   

  NO  

FINAL EXAM WEEK  Mon., 5/6/19 - Thurs., 5/9/19  

YEAR 4 GRADUATION DINNER Friday, May 10, 2019 6:30pm @ The Crowne Plaza A1A
TEXTBOOK MONEY DUE (all years) Wednesday, May 22, 2019 Mail paymt or put in an

envelope in office drop box

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2019 OFFICE CLOSED

*FOR 2 WEEKS the BEATP office will only be open on Thursday 

OFFICE OPEN THURSDAY ONLY Thursday, 6/13 & 6/20 9:00am - 4:00pm

Office will resume regular scheduleThursday, June 27, 2019 11:00am - 5:00pm

FOURTH OF JULY  Thursday, July 4, 2019 OFFICE CLOSED

FINAL DAY TO SIGN UP call for an appointment ASAP  
        FOR FALL/AUGUST 2019 Wednesday, July 17, 2019 11:00am - 5:00pm

SCHOOL BEGINS FOR FALL 2019:        *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *

Fall Term Begins for Yrs 2 & 3 Monday, August 12, 2019 6:00pm - 8:30pm 

Fall Term Begins for Yrs 1 & 4 Tuesday, August 13, 2019 6:00pm - 8:30pm 

LABOR DAY Monday, September 2, 2019 NO CLASSES ~ OFFICE CLOSED

Apprenticeship Office Wednesday, November 27, 2019 8:00am - 2:00pm

THANKSGIVING DAY Thursday, November 28, 2019 NO CLASSES ~ OFFICE CLOSED

Fall Term Ends for Yrs 2 & 3 Wednesday, December 11, 2019 6:00pm - 8:30pm 

Fall Term Ends for Yrs 1 & 4 Thursday, December 12, 2019 6:00pm - 8:30pm 

Christmas - Student Vacation Fri., 12/13/19 - Sun., 1/5/19 NO CLASSES 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY HOURS:

Apprenticeship Office Thursday, December 19, 2019 8:00am - 2:00pm

Apprenticeship Office Mon., 12/23/19 - Wed., 1/1/20 OFFICE CLOSED

Office re-opens Thursday, January 2, 2020 11:00am - 5:00pm11:00am - 5:00pm 

Spring Term Begins - Yrs 2 & 3 Monday, January 6, 2020 6:00pm - 8:30pm

Spring Term Begins - Yrs 1 & 4 Tuesday, January 7, 2020 6:00pm - 8:30pm

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 21, 2020 NO CLASSES

STUDENT CALENDAR FOR DECEMBER 2018 TO JANUARY 2020
Regular office hours: Mon-Thurs, 11am-5pm                        *BEATP office is closed on Fridays


